## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Judicial Department » Item 49 Virginia Criminal Sentencing Commission

| Item 49 (Not set out)                                       | First Year - FY2021 | Second Year - FY2022 |
|---|---------------------|----------------------|
| Adjudicatory Research, Planning, and Coordination (32400)   | \$1,240,651         | \$1,573,851          |
| Adjudicatory Research And Planning (32403)<br>Fund Sources: | \$1,240,651         | \$1,573,851          |
| General   | \$1,170,582         | \$1,503,782          |
| Special   | \$70,069            | \$70,069             |